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TULOKSET 

 

M Kiekko                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Sami Aartolahti                         LahdA               51,83 

          49,65      X      X  50,20      X  51,83 

  2. Tuomas Helin                            LahdA               36,96 

          35,41  35,81  36,29      -  36,96      - 

     Oskari Perälampi                        LänsiUU                NM 

              X      X      X      X      X      X 

 

M Kiekko luokka F37 

  1. Iiro Kokkonen                           LahdA               34,36 

              X      X      X      X  34,07  34,36 

 

P7 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Sakari Mäkelä                           LahdA                9,39 

 

P7 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Sakari Mäkelä                           LahdA                2,69 

           2,69   2,44 

 

P8 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Vili Haapasalo                          LahdA                7,94 

  2. Veeti Yli-Talonen                       SysmSi               8,08 

  2. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA                8,08 

  4. Vili Rauhamäki                          HollU                8,70 

 

P8 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Joona Mantila                           LahdA                5,83 

           5,83   5,29   5,80   5,20 

  2. Veeti Yli-Talonen                       SysmSi               5,27 

           5,27   4,65   4,96      X 

  3. Vili Haapasalo                          LahdA                4,01 

           3,36   4,01   3,46      X 

  4. Vili Rauhamäki                          HollU                3,55 



           3,14   3,55   3,26   3,12 

  5. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA                3,34 

           3,34      X   2,84   2,98 

 

P9 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA                7,19 

  2. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA                7,22 

  3. Thomas Matsi                            LahdA                7,32 

  4. Luukas Snåre                            LahdA                7,38 

  5. Joona Mukkala                           LahdA                7,47 

  6. Kasper Kemppainen                       LahdA                7,68 

  7. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA                7,70 

  8. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA                7,78 

  9. Emil Simberg                            LahdA                7,83 

 10. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA                7,97 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA                7,22 

  2. Joona Mukkala                           LahdA                7,47 

  3. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA                7,78 

  4. Emil Simberg                            LahdA                7,83 

  5. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA                7,97 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA                7,19 

  2. Thomas Matsi                            LahdA                7,32 

  3. Luukas Snåre                            LahdA                7,38 

  4. Kasper Kemppainen                       LahdA                7,68 

  5. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA                7,70 

 

P9 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA                6,21 

           6,21   5,50   5,59   6,09 

  2. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA                6,14 

           6,14   5,44   5,37   5,59 

  3. Thomas Matsi                            LahdA                5,92 

           5,32   5,80   5,77   5,92 

  4. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA                5,88 

           5,66   5,48   5,56   5,88 

  5. Luukas Snåre                            LahdA                5,84 

              X   5,35   5,84   5,82 

  6. Emil Simberg                            LahdA                5,79 

           5,79   5,52   5,79   5,61 

  7. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA                5,66 

           5,46   4,50   5,66   5,06 

  8. Joona Mukkala                           LahdA                5,12 



           5,12   4,86   4,41   5,08 

  9. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA                4,84 

           4,84   4,00   4,53      X 

 10. Kasper Kemppainen                       LahdA                4,33 

           4,13   4,06   4,33   3,69 

     Sami Ellinos                            LahdA                 DNS 

         

 

P10 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: -1.4 

 

  1. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA                9,69 

  2. Eeli Jauhiainen                         KuusKi               9,94 

  3. Anton Mustonen                                              10,34 

  4. Vilho Siviranta                         LahdA               10,42 

  5. Miika Mantila                           LahdA               10,51 

  6. Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA               11,49 

 

P10 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Juho Hoppman                            HeinI                7,86 

           7,10   7,31   7,86   7,49 

  2. Miika Mantila                           LahdA                7,43 

           7,43   6,83   6,78   6,66 

  3. Vilho Siviranta                         LahdA                7,09 

           6,03   6,83   6,19   7,09 

  4. Roni Rämä                               LahdA                6,65 

           6,09   6,15   6,23   6,65 

  5. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA                6,62 

           5,85   6,52   5,91   6,62 

  6. Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA                4,80 

           4,77   4,37   4,60   4,80 

 

P11 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: -4.1 

 

  1. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA                9,56 

  2. Tuomas Ruuskanen                        MäntsU              10,13 

  3. Roni Rämä P10                           LahdA               10,26 

  4. Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA               11,10 

 

P11 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Tuomas Ruuskanen                        MäntsU               8,11 

           7,59   7,74   7,84   8,11 

  2. Christian Armstrong                     LahdA                7,69 



           6,56   7,39   7,69   7,39 

  3. Danil Schröder                          LahdA                7,37 

           7,37   7,37   7,14   7,17 

  4. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA                6,97 

           6,22      X   6,66   6,97 

 

P12 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: +1.0 

 

  1. Atte Kröger                             LahdA                8,83 

  2. Jirka Tommola                           LahdA                9,35 

  3. Danil Schröder P11                      LahdA                9,49 

  4. Onni Taipale                            LahdA                9,64 

  5. Roope Rämä                              LahdA                9,76 

     Jesse Lari                              LahdA                 DNS 

 

P12 Korkeus                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Onni Taipale                            LahdA                 144 

         115 120 125 130 135 138 141 144 147 

           O   O   O   O   O  XO   O  XO XXX 

  2. Jirka Tommola                           LahdA                 141 

         115 120 125 130 135 138 141 144 

           O   O   O   O XXO   O XXO XXX 

  3. Atte Kröger                             LahdA                 138 

         115 120 125 130 135 138 141 

           O   O   O  XO XXO  XO XXX 

 

P13 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: -1.0 

 

  1. Arttu Sandberg                          LahdA                8,17 

  2. Karim Echahid                           LahdA                8,86 

  3. Juho Salmitie                           LahdA                9,16 

 

P13 Korkeus                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Karim Echahid                           LahdA                 147 

         130 135 138 141 144 147 150 

           O   O   - XXO   O  XO XX- 

 

P14 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Justus Arvelin                          LahdA               12,50 

  2. Joni Takala                             LahdA               12,53 

  3. Leevi Kallio                            LahdA               12,88 



  4. Teemu Rämö                                                  13,82 

  5. Veeti Vesalainen                        LahdA               14,48 

  6. Oskari Kortelainen                      LahdA               14,73 

     Patrik Närhi                            LahdA                 DNS 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0.9 

 

  1. Justus Arvelin                          LahdA               12,50 

  2. Teemu Rämö                                                  13,82 

  3. Veeti Vesalainen                        LahdA               14,48 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -1.3 

 

  1. Joni Takala                             LahdA               12,53 

  2. Leevi Kallio                            LahdA               12,88 

  3. Oskari Kortelainen                      LahdA               14,73 

     Patrik Närhi                            LahdA                 DNS 

 

P14 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Saku Levola                             LahdA                5,27 +2.5  5,14 +2.0 

          5,27  5,14  5,05  4,92 

          +2.5  +2.0  +2.8  +2.5 

  2. Patrik Närhi                            LahdA                5,20 +2.3  5,18 +1.1 

             X  5,18  5,20     X 

                +1.1  +2.3       

  3. Joni Takala                             LahdA                5,20 +5.0            

          4,95  4,61  4,94  5,20 

          +2.6  +2.7  +3.4  +5.0 

  4. Leevi Kallio                            LahdA                5,15 +4.3  4,88 -0.2 

          4,88  5,15  5,06  4,92 

          -0.2  +4.3  +5.1  +2.4 

  5. Niklas Puhakka                          LahdA                5,07 +5.5  4,99 +1.0 

          4,99  4,81  5,07     X 

          +1.0  +4.4  +5.5       

  6. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA                4,92 +3.3  4,79 +0.9 

          4,79  4,92  4,80     X 

          +0.9  +3.3  +3.6       

  7. Veeti Vesalainen                        LahdA                4,42 +4.3  4,18 +1.7 

          4,18  4,13  4,27  4,42 

          +1.7  +0.6  +4.2  +4.3 

 

P14 Kiekko                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Lauri Eskola                            IitPy               32,54 

              X      X      X  32,54 

  2. Joni Takala                             LahdA               26,80 

          24,71      X  26,80      X 

  3. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA               26,78 

              X  26,78      X      X 



  4. Patrik Närhi                            LahdA               25,47 

              X      X  25,47      X 

  5. Veeti Vesalainen                        LahdA               20,64 

          20,64      X  18,88      X 

 

P15 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: +0.2 

 

  1. Lauri Eerola                            LahdA               11,92 

  2. Joska Tommola                           LahdA               12,19 

  3. Janne Kanerva                           LahdA               12,77 

  4. Miikka Metsäkangas                      LahdA               14,23 

  5. Anssi Halme                             LahdA               14,33 

     Joonas Kanerva                          LahdA                 DNS 

 

P15 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Joska Tommola                           LahdA                5,75 +2.9            

          5,63  5,75  5,73  5,70 

          +2.3  +2.9  +3.6  +5.6 

  2. Joonas Kanerva                          LahdA                5,40 +2.2  5,35 +1.6 

          5,40  5,23  5,38  5,35 

          +2.2  +4.0  +3.5  +1.6 

  3. Miikka Metsäkangas                      LahdA                4,61 +3.3  4,53 +1.0 

          4,51  4,53  4,42  4,61 

          +2.4  +1.0  +4.3  +3.3 

  4. Anssi Halme                             LahdA                4,24 +3.2  4,16 +2.0 

          4,24     X     X  4,16 

          +3.2              +2.0 

 

P15 Kiekko                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Joska Tommola                           LahdA               33,82 

          27,87  32,38      X  33,82 

  2. Anssi Halme                             LahdA               28,19 

          28,19      X  28,05  27,89 

  3. Miikka Metsäkangas                      LahdA               18,95 

              X  18,28      X  18,95 

     Joonas Kanerva                          LahdA                  NM 

              X      X      X      X 

 

M17 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Mikko Tuominen                          LahdA               11,56 

  2. Leevi Lyytinen                          LahdA               11,59 

  3. Tino Rantanen                           LahdA               11,88 

  4. Riku Ruhanen                            LahdA               12,43 

  5. Tuomas Ropilo                           LahdA               12,45 



  6. Mauno Papinaho                          OrimJy              12,50 

  7. Aapo Mutanen                            LahdA               12,63 

     Jimi Rekola                             LahdA                 DNS 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0.3 

 

  1. Leevi Lyytinen                          LahdA               11,59 

  2. Riku Ruhanen                            LahdA               12,43 

  3. Aapo Mutanen                            LahdA               12,63 

     Jimi Rekola                             LahdA                 DNS 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0.5 

 

  1. Mikko Tuominen                          LahdA               11,56 

  2. Tino Rantanen                           LahdA               11,88 

  3. Tuomas Ropilo                           LahdA               12,45 

  4. Mauno Papinaho                          OrimJy              12,50 

 

M, M19 100 m                        Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: -1.2 

 

  1. Tuomas Helin                            LahdA               11,85 

  2. Otto Lätti                              LahdA               12,64 

  3. Niko Kääpä                              LahdA               12,76 

 

M19 Kiekko                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Oskari Perälampi                        LänsiUU             56,27 

          54,95  56,27  55,82      X  56,06      X 

 

P6 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Hugo Lehtonen                           LahdA                8,39 

  2. Miki Kasurinen                                               8,52 

  3. Valtteri Heino                          LahdA                9,29 

  4. Elias Echahid                           LahdA                9,66 

  5. Hermanni Latonummi                      HollU               11,68 

 

P6 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Valtteri Heino                          LahdA                3,50 

           3,43   3,50 

  2. Hugo Lehtonen                           LahdA                2,85 

           2,70   2,85 

  3. Elias Echahid                           LahdA                2,82 



           2,59   2,82 

  4. Hermanni Latonummi                      HollU                0,98 

           0,98   0,90 

 

T7 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Ebba Simberg                            LahdA                8,73 

  2. Neelia Inkinen                          LahdA                8,89 

  3. Minnea Mustonen                         LahdA                9,02 

  4. Isabella Matsi                          LahdA                9,69 

 

T7 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Neelia Inkinen                          LahdA                3,49 

           3,08   3,49 

  2. Ebba Simberg                            LahdA                3,47 

           3,12   3,47 

  3. Isabella Matsi                          LahdA                2,36 

           2,31   2,36 

  4. Minnea Mustonen                         LahdA                2,02 

           1,79   2,02 

 

T8 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA                7,47 

  2. Emilia Utriainen                        LahdA                7,75 

  3. Saana Heino                             LahdA                7,88 

  4. Emmi Salmitie                           LahdA                7,91 

  5. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA                7,92 

  6. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA                7,94 

  7. Jessica Musku                           LahdA                8,33 

  8. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA                8,40 

  9. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA                8,49 

 10. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA                8,73 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Emilia Utriainen                        LahdA                7,75 

  2. Emmi Salmitie                           LahdA                7,91 

  3. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA                7,92 

  4. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA                8,40 

  5. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA                8,49 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA                7,47 

  2. Saana Heino                             LahdA                7,88 



  3. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA                7,94 

  4. Jessica Musku                           LahdA                8,33 

  5. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA                8,73 

 

T8 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA                4,10 

           4,08   4,10   3,49      X 

  2. Emmi Salmitie                           LahdA                3,86 

           3,37   3,17   3,51   3,86 

  3. Saana Heino                             LahdA                3,78 

           3,39   3,37   3,35   3,78 

  4. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA                3,73 

           3,31      X   3,65   3,73 

  5. Emilia Utriainen                        LahdA                3,62 

           3,60   3,62   3,52   3,29 

  6. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA                3,62 

           3,62   3,45   3,19      X 

  7. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA                3,59 

           3,48   3,59   3,07   2,26 

  8. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA                3,55 

           2,82   3,55   2,83   2,67 

  9. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA                3,15 

           2,85   2,94   2,93   3,15 

 10. Jessica Musku                           LahdA                2,66 

           2,66   2,05   2,62   2,26 

 

T9 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA                7,11 

  2. Senni Ruuskanen                         MäntsU               7,28 

  3. Isabella Aalto                          LahdA                7,58 

  4. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA                7,72 

  5. Minea Ylivainio                         LahdA                7,88 

  6. Venla Kortepuro                         LahdA                8,44 

 

T9 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Senni Ruuskanen                         MäntsU               5,10 

           4,50   4,66   4,95   5,10 

  2. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA                5,05 

           4,95   4,64   4,63   5,05 

  3. Isabella Aalto                          LahdA                4,47 

           4,47   4,39   4,13   4,08 

  4. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA                4,07 

           3,72   3,38   3,19   4,07 

  5. Minea Ylivainio                         LahdA                2,92 



           2,63   2,92   2,70   2,43 

 

T10 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Riina Heino                             LahdA                9,51 

  2. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA               10,01 

  3. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               10,04 

  4. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA               10,22 

  5. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA               10,27 

  6. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               10,38 

  7. Janna Pulkkinen                         LahdA               10,68 

  8. Viivi Huovinen                          LahdA               10,86 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0.4 

 

  1. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA               10,22 

  2. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA               10,27 

  3. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               10,38 

  4. Viivi Huovinen                          LahdA               10,86 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0.5 

 

  1. Riina Heino                             LahdA                9,51 

  2. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA               10,01 

  3. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               10,04 

  4. Janna Pulkkinen                         LahdA               10,68 

 

T10 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Riina Heino                             LahdA                7,41 

           7,41   6,90   5,77   7,25 

  2. Tiina Järvinen                          KärkKV               6,95 

           6,73   6,77   6,62   6,95 

  3. Janna Pulkkinen                         LahdA                6,52 

           6,12   6,10   6,05   6,52 

  4. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA                6,43 

           5,73   6,43   6,00   6,12 

  5. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA                5,90 

           5,36   5,29   5,90      X 

  6. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA                5,81 

              -   5,81   5,52   4,97 

  7. Viivi Huovinen                          LahdA                5,30 

           5,30   4,19   5,17   5,21 

  8. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA                4,90 

           4,56   4,90   4,81   4,53 

  9. Mona Halmetniemi                        LahdA                4,27 

           4,06   3,79   4,27      X 

 

T11 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 



  1. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA                9,30 

  2. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA                9,68 

  3. Lumi Koponen                            LahdA                9,86 

  4. Elsa Sulkinoja                          LahdA               10,04 

  5. Viivi Lehtinen                          LahdA               10,24 

  6. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA               10,28 

  7. Juulia Inkinen                          LahdA               10,31 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0.5 

 

  1. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA                9,68 

  2. Lumi Koponen                            LahdA                9,86 

  3. Juulia Inkinen                          LahdA               10,31 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0.5 

 

  1. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA                9,30 

  2. Elsa Sulkinoja                          LahdA               10,04 

  3. Viivi Lehtinen                          LahdA               10,24 

  4. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA               10,28 

 

T11 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Juulia Inkinen                          LahdA                8,83 

           8,74   8,83   8,74   8,60 

  2. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA                6,88 

           5,83   6,59   6,88   6,48 

  3. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA                6,62 

           6,62   6,57      X   6,44 

  4. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA                6,02 

           6,02   6,02   5,81   5,78 

  5. Lumi Koponen                            LahdA                5,52 

              X   4,42   5,52   5,27 

  6. Elsa Sulkinoja                          LahdA                5,44 

           4,56   5,02   4,77   5,44 

     Nea Savola                              LahdA                 DNS 

         

 

T12 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA                9,03 

  2. Venla Laine                             LahdA                9,18 

  3. Noora Matikainen                        HollU                9,19 

  4. Nella Hirvonen                          OrimJy               9,24 

  5. Pinja Kotinurmi                         OrimJy               9,47 

  6. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA                9,70 

  7. Mona Heino                              LahdA                9,75 

  7. Ella Munukka                            LahdA                9,75 

  9. Jenni Ahola                             HeinI                9,82 

 10. Iida Pousi                              LahdA                9,84 



 11. Kia Vesala                              LahdA               10,18 

     Lilli Katajainen                        LahdA                 DNS 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +0.6 

 

  1. Venla Laine                             LahdA                9,18 

  2. Noora Matikainen                        HollU                9,19 

  3. Nella Hirvonen                          OrimJy               9,24 

  4. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA                9,70 

  5. Mona Heino                              LahdA                9,75 

  6. Kia Vesala                              LahdA               10,18 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0.5 

 

  1. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA                9,03 

  2. Pinja Kotinurmi                         OrimJy               9,47 

  3. Ella Munukka                            LahdA                9,75 

  4. Jenni Ahola                             HeinI                9,82 

  5. Iida Pousi                              LahdA                9,84 

     Lilli Katajainen                        LahdA                 DNS 

 

T12 Korkeus                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Nella Hirvonen                          OrimJy                134 

         105 110 115 120 125 128 131 134 137 

           O   O   O   O  XO  XO   O  XO XXX 

  2. Noora Matikainen                        HollU                 131 

         105 110 115 120 125 128 131 134 

           O   O   O   O   O   O   O  X- 

  3. Jenni Ahola                             HeinI                 131 

         110 115 120 125 128 131 134 

           O   O   O XXO  XO  XO XXX 

  4. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA                 128 

         105 110 115 120 125 128 131 

           O   O   O   O  XO  XO XXX 

  5. Venla Laine                             LahdA                 125 

         100 105 110 115 120 125 128 

           O   O   O   O XXO  XO XXX 

  6. Ella Munukka                            LahdA                 125 

         100 105 110 115 120 125 128 

           O   O   O   O  XO XXO XXX 

  7. Iida Pousi                              LahdA                 125 

         100 105 110 115 120 125 128 

           O   O   O   O XXO XXO XXX 

  8. Pinja Kotinurmi                         OrimJy                120 

         105 110 115 120 125 

           O   O   O   O XXX 

  9. Lilli Katajainen                        LahdA                 110 

         100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O   - 



 10. Kia Vesala                              LahdA                 110 

         100 105 110 115 

           O   O  XO XXX 

     Mona Heino                              LahdA                 DNS 

         

         

     Amali Ellinos                           LahdA                 DNS 

         

         

 

T13 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: +0.3 

 

  1. Kaisa Koskinen                          LahdA                9,03 

  2. Anni Sinelampi                          LahdA                9,19 

  3. Aada Jauhiainen                         KuusKi               9,20 

 

T13 Korkeus                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Anni Sinelampi                          LahdA                 148 

         125 128 131 134 137 140 143 146 148 150 

           O   -   O   O   O   O  XO   O  XO XXX 

  2. Kaisa Koskinen                          LahdA                 120 

         100 105 110 115 120 125 

           O   O   O   O   O XXX 

  3. Aada Jauhiainen                         KuusKi                120 

         110 115 120 125 

           O  XO XXO XXX 

  4. Jenni Nurmi                             HeinI                 115 

         100 105 110 115 120 

           O   O   O   O XXX 

 

T14 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA               13,56 

  2. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA               13,66 

  3. Sanna Tiilikainen                       LahdA               13,71 

  4. Matilda Hiltunen                        KuusKi              13,91 

  5. Sofia Valio                             HollU               14,29 

  6. Senni Forsberg                          OrimJy              14,53 

  7. Sannamari Knuutila                      LahdA               14,69 

  8. Emma Pasanen                            LahdA               15,30 

     Henni Eskelinen                         LahdA                 DNS 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +0.1 

 

  1. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA               13,56 

  2. Sanna Tiilikainen                       LahdA               13,71 



  3. Matilda Hiltunen                        KuusKi              13,91 

     Henni Eskelinen                         LahdA                 DNS 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0.4 

 

  1. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA               13,66 

  2. Sofia Valio                             HollU               14,29 

  3. Senni Forsberg                          OrimJy              14,53 

  4. Sannamari Knuutila                      LahdA               14,69 

  5. Emma Pasanen                            LahdA               15,30 

 

T14 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA                4,80 +0.5            

             X     X     X  4,80 

                            +0.5 

  2. Sanna Tiilikainen                       LahdA                4,55 +0.7            

          4,44     X  4,10  4,55 

          +1.3        +1.1  +0.7 

  3. Matilda Hiltunen                        KuusKi               4,40 +2.0            

          4,35  4,11  4,40  4,13 

          +1.3  +2.2  +2.0  +0.4 

  4. Senni Forsberg                          OrimJy               4,26 +2.9  4,13 +0.5 

          3,95  4,26     X  4,13 

          +1.1  +2.9        +0.5 

  5. Sannamari Knuutila                      LahdA                4,00 -0.4            

             X     X  3,79  4,00 

                      -1.2  -0.4 

  6. Emma Pasanen                            LahdA                3,70 +1.0            

          3,70  3,70     X  3,58 

          +1.0  +2.0        +0.6 

     Iida Pulkkanen                          LahdA                 DNS                 

         

         

     Roosa Villanen                          LahdA                 DNS                 

         

         

     Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA                 DNS                 

         

         

     Henni Eskelinen                         LahdA                 DNS                 

         

         

 

T14 Kiekko                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Iida Pulkkanen                          LahdA               32,44 

          32,15      X  32,44      X 

  2. Sannamari Knuutila                      LahdA               26,69 

          25,86  26,31  26,69      X 



  3. Emma Pasanen                            LahdA               21,13 

          16,24  21,13  15,47      X 

  4. Mona Heino                              LahdA               18,77 

          17,50  13,61  18,77  15,18 

  5. Henni Eskelinen                         LahdA               18,41 

          14,52      X  18,41  17,06 

  6. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA               17,94 

          16,86  17,94  15,05  16,64 

     Senni Forsberg                          OrimJy                 NM 

              X      X      X      X 

 

T15 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Ilona Kekkonen                          LahdA               13,42 

  2. Heidi Merisalo                          LahdA               13,68 

  3. Fanny Jauhiainen                        KuusKi              13,99 

  4. Linnea Taipale                          LahdA               14,46 

  5. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA               14,56 

  6. Laura Haara                             LahdA               14,67 

  7. Aino Kuljukka                           LahdA               14,82 

  8. Helmi Hollo                             LahdA               14,87 

     Anni Eskelinen                          LahdA                 DNS 

     Viola Rauhamaa                          LahdA                 DNS 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -1.6 

 

  1. Ilona Kekkonen                          LahdA               13,42 

  2. Heidi Merisalo                          LahdA               13,68 

  3. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA               14,56 

  4. Helmi Hollo                             LahdA               14,87 

     Viola Rauhamaa                          LahdA                 DNS 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -1.5 

 

  1. Fanny Jauhiainen                        KuusKi              13,99 

  2. Linnea Taipale                          LahdA               14,46 

  3. Laura Haara                             LahdA               14,67 

  4. Aino Kuljukka                           LahdA               14,82 

     Anni Eskelinen                          LahdA                 DNS 

 

T15 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Viola Rauhamaa                          LahdA                4,76 +0.6            

          4,28  4,76  4,72  4,54 

          +2.8  +0.6  +1.6  +0.8 

  2. Ilona Kekkonen                          LahdA                4,56 +2.2  4,53 +0.3 

          4,56  4,46  4,50  4,53 

          +2.2  +0.3  +1.3  +0.3 

  3. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA                4,42 -0.3            

          4,14  4,24  4,21  4,42 



          +1.7  +2.1  +1.5  -0.3 

  4. Fanny Jauhiainen                        KuusKi               4,42 +3.2  4,19 +0.6 

          4,42  4,19  4,00  3,95 

          +3.2  +0.6  +1.2  +0.8 

  5. Heidi Merisalo                          LahdA                4,31 +0.8            

          4,31  4,15  2,88  2,79 

          +0.8  +1.1  -0.5  +0.2 

  6. Linnea Taipale                          LahdA                4,29 +1.7            

          4,29  3,93  4,21  4,17 

          +1.7  +2.1  +1.4  -0.9 

  7. Laura Haara                             LahdA                4,18 +0.9            

          4,15  4,18  4,13  4,09 

          +2.9  +0.9  +1.0  +0.2 

  8. Helmi Hollo                             LahdA                3,98 +2.2  3,85 -0.4 

          3,62  3,91  3,98  3,85 

          -1.3  +2.8  +2.2  -0.4 

  9. Aino Kuljukka                           LahdA                3,85 +0.5            

          3,59  3,82  3,74  3,85 

          +2.4  +0.6  +0.9  +0.5 

     Anni Eskelinen                          LahdA                 DNS                 

         

         

 

T15 Kiekko                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA               28,26 

              X  27,63      X  28,26 

  2. Anni Eskelinen                          LahdA               23,45 

          19,91  23,32      X  23,45 

  3. Viola Rauhamaa                          LahdA               19,28 

          18,22      X  19,28  19,08 

  4. Linnea Taipale                          LahdA               18,52 

          17,50  16,43  16,73  18,52 

 

N17 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Emmi Stucki                             LahdA               13,50 

  2. Enni Toiviainen                         LahdA               13,91 

  3. Linnea Lindholm                         LahdA               13,97 

  4. Janna Pihlajamaa                        LahdA               14,05 

  5. Anniina Ruhberg                         LahdA               14,61 

     Emmi Järvelä                            LahdA                 DNS 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -1.4 

 

  1. Emmi Stucki                             LahdA               13,50 

  2. Linnea Lindholm                         LahdA               13,97 

  3. Anniina Ruhberg                         LahdA               14,61 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -1.2 



 

  1. Enni Toiviainen                         LahdA               13,91 

  2. Janna Pihlajamaa                        LahdA               14,05 

     Emmi Järvelä                            LahdA                 DNS 

 

N17 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Linnea Lindholm                         LahdA                5,05 +2.7  4,90 +1.8 

          5,05  4,90  4,47  4,75 

          +2.7  +1.8  +0.6  +0.5 

  2. Emmi Järvelä                            LahdA                4,24 -0.6            

          4,10  4,19  3,99  4,24 

          +3.3  +2.2  -0.5  -0.6 

  3. Janna Pihlajamaa                        LahdA                4,23 +1.3            

          3,93  4,23  4,10  4,00 

          +2.3  +1.3  -0.5  +0.3 

     Emmi Stucki                             LahdA                 DNS                 

         

         

 

N17 Kiekko                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Salla Tanskanen                         AsikkRai            25,74 

          21,45      X  24,93  25,74 

  2. Emmi Järvelä                            LahdA               20,10 

          17,72      X  20,10  19,60 

  3. Janna Pihlajamaa                        LahdA               13,15 

          11,05   9,57  10,39  13,15 

 

N19 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: -1.2 

 

  1. Pinja Tykkyläinen                       LahdA               14,22 

 

T6 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA                8,45 

  2. Sanni Sopanen                           LahdA                8,81 

  3. Eerika Ylivainio                        LahdA                8,94 

  4. Elina Yli-Talonen                       SysmSi               9,23 

  5. Olga Riikonen                           LahdA                9,26 

  6. Matilda Utriainen                       LahdA                9,51 

  7. Sofia Sopanen                           LahdA                9,83 

  8. Frida Ranivaara                         LahdA                9,89 

  9. Aino Nieminen                           LahdA                9,94 

 10. Ilona Hollo                             LahdA               10,41 

 11. Minja Pulkkinen                         LahdA               11,60 

 



Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Elina Yli-Talonen                       SysmSi               9,23 

  2. Olga Riikonen                           LahdA                9,26 

  3. Matilda Utriainen                       LahdA                9,51 

  4. Sofia Sopanen                           LahdA                9,83 

  5. Aino Nieminen                           LahdA                9,94 

  6. Minja Pulkkinen                         LahdA               11,60 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA                8,45 

  2. Sanni Sopanen                           LahdA                8,81 

  3. Eerika Ylivainio                        LahdA                8,94 

  4. Frida Ranivaara                         LahdA                9,89 

  5. Ilona Hollo                             LahdA               10,41 

 

T6 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA                3,38 

           2,67   3,38 

  2. Sanni Sopanen                           LahdA                2,68 

           2,68   2,30 

  3. Matilda Utriainen                       LahdA                2,57 

           2,57   2,42 

  4. Eerika Ylivainio                        LahdA                2,57 

           2,24   2,57 

  5. Elina Yli-Talonen                       SysmSi               2,44 

           2,44   2,34 

  6. Olga Riikonen                           LahdA                2,26 

           2,26   1,95 

  7. Aino Nieminen                           LahdA                2,18 

           2,18   1,86 

  8. Ilona Hollo                             LahdA                2,05 

           1,79   2,05 

  9. Minja Pulkkinen                         LahdA                1,95 

           1,90   1,95 

 10. Frida Ranivaara                         LahdA                1,59 

           1,46   1,59 

 11. Sofia Sopanen                           LahdA                1,57 

           1,36   1,57 


